

**AUTHORIZATION HISTORY**

AMOUNT	DATE	DESCRIPTION
\$3,000,000.00	10/21/21	(Council) – Authorized negotiation and execution a Job Order Assignment
\$1,000,000.00	07/28/22	Proposed (Council) – Construction costs and contingency
\$4,000,000.00	<i>Total Contract Authorization</i>	

**CONTRACT HISTORY**

AMOUNT	DATE	DESCRIPTION
\$354,767.21	03/04/22	Job Order Assignment for purchase of escalators materials
\$945,506.79	06/15/22	Change Order #1 – Construction materials for Gate 13 Renovation
\$1,300,274.00	<i>Total Contract History</i>	